
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

State Dept  reception  room 
The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place) 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
12:50 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Time 

9:00a 
9:45a 
9:50a 
10:00a 
10:15a 
10:30a 
10:45a 
11:00a 
11:15a 
11:30a 
11:45a 
12:00n 
12:15p 
12:30p 
12:45p 

P 
1:00p 
1:30p 
2:30p 
3:00p 
3:15p 
3:30p 
3:45p 
8:00p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 
t 

f 

t 
t 

t 

t 

LD 

f 

f 

f 

f 
f 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

attended swearing-in  of  Sargent Shriver;  Sec  of  State's  reception  room;  State  Dept  bldg 
arrived P-28 
Sec McNamara 
Ed Welsh 
Cliff Carter  with  Charlie  Woodson  and  Ben  Woodson 
Mr. Gilpatrick  (Ambassador  to  Thailand) 
Reynaldo Garza 
VP opened  the  Senate 
pix with Dr. Bill  Morgan Smith;  who  gave  opening  prayer 
Lyle Wilson  (re:  speaking  to  UPI  in  June) 
Ken Young 
Harry Provence  (Waco) 
Abe Fortas 
Ken O'Donnell 

Geo Brown  (Houston) 
Joe Kilgore 
Sam Houston  Allred 
Stopped by  Sen  McCarthyr's  lunch  for  charge'  d  affaires  of  New  Zealand 
Woody (Austin) 
Gov Grant  Sawyer  (Nevada) 
Oscar Chapman 
Dick Carpenter 
Col Burris 
Germany Embassy  for  stag  dinner  for  Adenauer;  black  tie;  1900  Foxhall  Rd 

Expenditure 
Code 

Day Thursday 
April 13,  1961 

Date 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


