Day\_Thursday

April 13, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) State Dept reception room

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
•	0.00			the 1-1- and the second Chairman Consel State In magnetic magnetic Dept. blds	
1	9:00a			attended swearing-in of Sargent Shriver; Sec of State's reception room; State Dept bldg arrived P-28	
2	9:45a 9:50a	_		Sec McNamara	
3 4	10:00a	1		Ed Welsh	
5	10:00a	'		Cliff Carter with Charlie Woodson and Ben Woodson	·
6	10:30a		1	Mr. Gilpatrick (Ambassador to Thailand)	l
7	10:35a	•		Reynaldo Garza	
8	11:00a			VP opened the Senate	
9	11:15a			pix with Dr. Bill Morgan Smith; who gave opening prayer	
10	11:30a	f	]	Lyle Wilson (re speaking to UPI in June)	Į
11	11:45a	1		Ken Young	
12	12:00n	1	$ _{\mathbf{f}}$	Harry Provence (Waco)	
13	12:15p		[	Abe Fortas	
14	12:30p		1	Ken O'Donnell	}
15	12:45p	,	f	Geo Brown (Houston)	
12:50				Joe Kilgore	
17	1:00p		f	Sam Houston Allred	
18	1:30p			Stopped by Sen McCarthyr's lunch for charge' d affaires of New Zelland Zealand	}
19	2:30p	ļ	£	Woody (Austin)	ł
20	3:00p		f	Gov Grant Sawyer (Nevada)	
21	3:15p	t		Oscar Chapman	}
22	3:30p			Dick Carpenter	
23	3:45p	t	1	Col Burris	1
24	8:00p		1	Germany Embassy for stag dinner for Adenquer; black tie; 1900 Foxhall Rd	
					}
					1
			}		
		l	1		}

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.